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Nom relais

VESUBIETRAILCLUB 1

FREDIANI, Gilles / KAH, Fabrice / FAGIANO, Thierry

LEI COURPATAS

NATIVEL, Ginot / TOTMA, Jean Cyrille / GIROD, Simon

STME

DECROIX, Jean-Pascal / PRUDON, Alexandre / BEGNE, Florian
LES 3 QUICHES

REAL, Cyrille / DASSE, Jean / DIERICKX, Fabien

AL'OUEST!

MARTIN, Guillaume / MAREAU, Samuel / POLARD, Dominique
VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB FAMILLE

MOSTEIRO, Clément / MOSTEIRO, Laurence / MOSTEIRO, Frank
LES CARROSSOIS

PODVIN, Frangois-Xavier / PODVIN, Joseph / PODVIN, Frangois-Xavier
LES ZECLOPES

SCHMELTZER, Olivier / BOISSIER, Emmanuel / HEUZE, Yann
LONGO TRAIL

BREYTON, Cedric / DULERMO, Pascal / GUGERT, Sylvain
COURIR A PEILLON ET NON PAS PAYONS A COURIR

FERNANDEZ, Elise / GIORDANENGO, Stéphane / FORMA, Jean Claude
CHARLIE'S ANGELS

WAULTIER, Sabine / COSTE, Sophie / BORSOTTO, Denis

TEAM PAILLASOUS 4

THEUVENIN, Nicolas / BATOU, Jean Pascal / LERONDEAU, Jerome
LA PIETRASSE

FOULON, Bertrand / CARON, Jean-Paul / HANTISSE, Philippe
TEAM CMC

MARINO, Stéphane / VISCONTI, Lionel / ROUBEIX, Jean-Philippe
LAFAMILLE!

CARRER, Evelyn / CARRER, Diane / REALE, Davide

TEAM PAILLASOUS 1

BOUVET, Nicolas / ALTINI, Matteo / GOTTELAND, Tom

LES SLOW MOTION

SEILLER, Vivien / LARONCHE, Romain / BRISCHEN, Karine
FANTORIE

GABORIAU, Marie / MERLE, Fanny / IPERT, Antoine

LES TOURISTES

SCELLE, Antoine / BELLONE, Hervé / DUPRE, Marion

ASOA

BRANDT, Nicolas / MAZZUCOTELLI, Sophie / ODOARDI, Léandre
LES CHERCHEURS DU TREFLE PERDU

LEGRAND, Damien / GAUL, Christoph / TUCCINARDI, Christian
LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES

MATTHIEU, Jean Michel / HARO, Pierre / GONZALES, Christophe
ARAID DE COURIR

DRIN, Guillaume / BRUNET, Marie-Line / DABIN, Stephane

LES SANGLIERS DE L'ESPACE

BRETAGNON, Marine / LEREBOURG, Christophe / TROUILLER, Antoine
VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB 2

AMIRAL, Michel / CORONA, Claude / FERRERI, Noél

TEAM PAILLASOUS 2

HEBBINCKUYS, Eric / MIREUR, Magali / SCOFFIER, Frangois

LES TESCAP

JACQUEMARD, Henri / DEWEZ, Jérémy / BRUGIERE, Amandine
LES KINNOIS

ZIEGLER, Christophe /ROTI, Guillaume / BARAVALLE, Olivier
MARLENE FRANGOIS STEPHANE

CHARLON, Marléne / POIRIER, Frangois / BENARD, Stéphane
TEAM PAILLASOUS 3

HEBBINCKUYS, Thibaut / MARCELLESI, Patrick / PAGLIARINI, Erika
MARIOLE TEAM

CHOTARD, Philippe / SEVEQUE, Matthieu / CHOTARD, Kerryan
ADEUX OU TROIS, ON SAIT PAS ENCORE.

DELORME, Pierre / REMOND, Philippe / REMOND, Philippe
DESPERADASSES

DENNER, Sophie / BOISSELIER, Brigitte / BRUGNOT, Jennie
NATOCROPUTSCH

GRUT, Sacha / CARPENTIER, Stephane / NOBAR, Farzad
SATELLIX ANTIPOLIX : MISSION COPERNICUS

LEVASSEUR, Vincent / DEMARIA, Julien / STEE, Valentin
FALICOUNAISES TRAIL PLAISIR

GIL, Laetitia /BOUZIAT, Lorlyne / HERMAN, Ludwig

LES RETARDATAIRES

HARTMANN, Felipe / TAULANE, Gilbert / ORLANDO, Olivier
VERS L'INFINI ET L'AU DELA

CHABANIS, Nicolas / MARTIN, Xavier / NEFRA, Nouredine

LA GUINESSASSE

SALVADOR, Laurent /BODINO, Sandrine / CARON, Nathalie
QUENELLES

CORRADO, Philippe / MOURARET, Elise / DUPAS, David

LES ACOLYTES ANONYMES

OURMIERES, Joel / ARNOTT, John / ROCA, Sébastien

LES FEES NO MEN

ARNOTT, Joelle / OURMIERES, Ketty / NOBAR, Martine

TEAM ST CEZ

DUVIVER, Jean / ERETEO, Anne / FANTINO, Lucien

ONVERRA

BRUCHON, Tony / NERVI, Pamela / MAERTENS, Tom

LES PETITS CORNICHONS

CONAN, Alan / PORCEL, Jean-Michel / VENTURINO, Jean-Claude
LES CHTIS VAROIS

LHOMME, Déborah / DUTHOIT, Jean-Christian / ALLOO, Vincent
LONGO GIRLS

MAZELLA, Celine/ROBIN, Christine / LLUDICE-HENIN, Stephanie
LES REFERENTIELS BONDISSANTS

GIAl, Jean-Sebastien / GIBELIN, Carine / MASOUNAVE, Guy

Colonne3

Cat.
HOMMES (1)

HOMMES (2)
HOMMES (3)
HOMMES (4)
HOMMES (5)
MIXTE (1)
HOMMES (6)
HOMMES (7)
HOMMES (8)
MIXTE (2)
MIXTE (3)
HOMMES (9)
HOMMES (10)
HOMMES (11)
MIXTE (4)
HOMMES (12)
MIXTE (5)
MIXTE (6)
MIXTE (7)
MIXTE (8)
HOMMES (13)
HOMMES (14)
MIXTE (9)
MIXTE (10)
HOMMES (15)
MIXTE (11)
MIXTE (12)
HOMMES (16)
MIXTE (13)
MIXTE (14)
HOMMES (17)
HOMMES (18)
FEMMES (1)
HOMMES (19)
HOMMES (20)
MIXTE (15)
HOMMES (21)
HOMMES (22)
MIXTE (16)
MIXTE (17)
HOMMES (23)
FEMMES (2)
MIXTE(18)
MIXTE (19)
HOMMES (25)
MIXTE (20)
FEMMES (3)

MIXTE

Colonne4

Equipe
VESUBIETRAILCLUB 1

LEI COURPATAS
STME

LES 3 QUICHES

AL'OUEST!

VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB FAMILLE

LES CARROSSOIS

LES ZECLOPES

LONGO TRAIL

COURIR A PEILLON ET NON PAS PAYONS A COURIR
CHARLIE'S ANGELS

TEAM PAILLASOUS 4

LAPIETRASSE

TEAM CMC

LAFAMILLE!

TEAM PAILLASOUS 1

LES SLOW MOTION

FANTORIE

LES TOURISTES

ASOA

LES CHERCHEURS DU TREFLE PERDU
LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES

ARAID DE COURIR

LES SANGLIERS DE L'ESPACE
VESUBIE TRAIL CLUB 2

TEAM PAILLASOUS 2

LES TESCAP

LES KINNOIS

MARLENE FRANCOIS STEPHANE
TEAM PAILLASOUS 3

MARIOLE TEAM

ADEUX OU TROIS, ON SAIT PAS ENCORE.
DESPERADASSES

NATOCROPUTSCH

SATELLIX ANTIPOLIX : MISSION COPERNICUS
FALICOUNAISES TRAIL PLAISIR

LES RETARDATAIRES

VERS L'INFINI ET L'AU DELA

LA GUINESSASSE

QUENELLES

LES ACOLYTES ANONYMES

LES FEES NO MEN

TEAM ST CEZ

ONVERRA

LES PETITS CORNICHONS

LES CHTIS VAROIS

LONGO GIRLS

LES REFERENTIELS BONDISSANTS

Colonne5
Cipiéres -
Coursegoules
2:31:52 (1)
2:50:57 (3)
3:05:21(10)
3:04:25(9)
3:00:53 (7)
2:54:57 (2)
2:41:36 (2)
2:51:40 (4)
3:35:13 (19)
3:21:30(9)
3:25:56 (12)
3:11:21(11)
3:04:05 (8)
3:27:22 (18)
3:23:03 (10)
3:12:02 (12)
3:11:07 (6)
3:24:17 (11)
3:04:34 (4)
2:37:45(1)
3:21:02 (15)
2:59:34 (6)
3:16:26 (7)
3:31:02 (13)
3:40:27 (20)
3:32:00 (15)
4:06:21 (17)
3:51:32(21)
3:08:40 (5)
3:31:57 (14)
3:26:41(17)
3:21:17 (16)
3:08:19 (1)
3:14:57 (13)

3:18:31(14)

2:54:46 (5)
4:10:20 (25)
3:42:27 (16)
4:16:00 (18)
4:02:39 (23)
4:02:24 (2)
4:04:25 (24)
3:19:18 (8)
3:57:35 (22)
4:16:01 (19)
4:49:09 (3)

2:57:22 (3)

Colonne6
Coursegoules -
Courmes
1:33:30 (1)
1:55:12 (4)
2:01:41(11)
2:03:06 (12)
1:54:17(2)
2:24:14(8)
1:59:01 (8)
1:58:30(7)
1:59:21(10)
1:35:56 (1)
1:58:29(2)
2:06:28 (13)
2:26:51 (16)
1:59:11(9)
2:34:14 (13)
1:56:26 (5)
2:10:33 (4)
2:22:09(7)
1:59:50 (3)
2:36:00 (14)
1:54:26 (3)
2:46:31(22)
2:19:23 (6)
2:30:30 (9)
2:15:24 (14)
2:31:19(11)
2:18:47 (5)
1:57:46 (6)
2:49:59 (16)
2:34:06 (12)
2:29:29 (17)
2:36:48 (19)
2:49:25 (3)
2:30:10(18)

2:24:18 (15)

2:50:20 (23)
2:55:36 (24)
2:48:59 (15)
2:52:39 (17)
2:43:31(20)
2:43:48(2)
2:45:34 (21)
3:22:34(19)
3:15:34 (25)
3:06:53 (18)
1:38:55 (1)

2:30:55 (10)

Colonne7
Courmes -
Cipieres
3:03:27 (3)
2:49:42 (1)
3:03:17 (2)
3:14:09 (5)
3:27:17 (6)
3:05:47 (2)
3:58:34 (14)
3:54:31(12)
3:11:55 (4)
3:51:35 (9)
3:24:51 (4)
3:42:53 (10)
3:30:33(7)
3:36:24 (8)
3:08:59 (3)
4:01:45 (15)
3:51:18 (8)
3:28:18 (5)
4:10:47 (16)
4:14:36 (17)
4:12:53 (18)
3:48:30 (11)
4:00:50 (13)
3:48:09 (7)
3:56:43 (13)
3:57:03 (11)
3:37:28 (6)
4:14:16 (19)
4:05:25 (14)
3:58:15 (12)
4:08:11 (17)
4:07:01 (16)
4:08:57 (1)
4:21:34 (20)
4:26:39 (21)
3:56:35 (10)
4:40:44 (23)
3:38:16 (9)
4:37:15 (18)
4:08:38 (15)
4:41:17 (24)
4:41:15 (2)
4:44:15 (25)
5:00:34 (20)
4:39:46 (22)
4:41:51 (19)
6:22:19 (3)

1:50:09 (1)

Colonne8

Temps total
7:08:49

7:35:51
8:10:19
8:21:40
8:22:27
8:24:58
8:39:11
8:44:41
8:46:29
8:49:01
8:49:16
9:00:42
9:01:29
9:02:57
9:06:16
9:10:13
9:12:58
9:14:44
9:15:11
9:28:21
9:28:21
9:34:35
9:36:39
9:49:41
9:52:34
10:00:22
10:02:36
10:03:34
10:04:04
10:04:18
10:04:21
10:05:06
10:06:41
10:06:41
10:09:28
10:09:32
10:25:50
10:44:12
11:08:41
11:17:17
11:27:27
11:27:27
11:34:14
11:42:26
11:52:55
12:04:45
12:50:23

7:18:26



